Zon

KALENDER DAMES 1 (3% Provinciale A)

21/09
28/09
05/10
19/10
26/10
02/11
09/11
16/11
23/11
30/11
14/12
22/12

11/01
18/01
25/01
08/02
15/02
22/02
01/03
15/03
22/03
05/04
12/04

16.30
19.30
18.00
19.30
20.00
19.30
19.30
19.30
17.30
19.30
19.30
15.00

19.30
20.30
19.30
17.30
19.30
18.30
14.00
19.30
20.00
16.00
19.30

Wavoc Waver — Merksplas
Merksplas — Zandhoven
Tievoc — Merksplas
Merksplas — Wiekevorst
Zoersel 1 — Merksplas
Merksplas — Schriek
Merksplas — Retie

Merksplas — VC Beerse (3% P)
VT Turnhout 1 — Merksplas
Merksplas — Volak Vorselaar
Merksplas — Sveka Schoten 1
Volley Lint — Merksplas

Merksplas — Wavoc Waver
Zandhoven — Merksplas
Merksplas — Tievoc
Wiekevorst — Merksplas
Merksplas — Zoersel 1
Schriek — Merksplas

Retie — Merksplas

Merksplas — VT Turnhout 1
Volak Vorselaar — Merksplas
Sveka Schoten 1 — Merksplas
Merksplas — Volley Lint

BVT



